CONTACT LIST

NAME

Stacy Descalzi
Kurt Himstedt
Stephanie Muhlbaier
Louisa Oliver
Tammy Schoeler
Donna Wheeler
Kristi Abel

Brian Quilty
Matthew Slater
Cheryl Calvert
Elsann Machotka
Victor Nappen
Lauren Adams
Brittany Martinez
Melissa Kuhlen

Laura Kane

3/3/16

ROLE

District Coordinator
District Food Service Director
School Coordinator
School Co-Coordinator
School Co-Coordinator
School Coordinator
School Coordinator
School Coordinator
School Coordinator
School Coordinator
School Co-Coordinator
School Co-Coordinator
School Co-Coordinator
School Co-Coordinator
School Co-Coordinator

School Co-Coordinator

LOCATION

Senior High

Culver

Bacon

Child Family Center
Child Family Center
Holly Heights
Lakeside

Memorial

Mount Pleasant
Rieck Avenue
Senior High

Senior High

Silver Run

Silver Run

Wood

Wood

EMAIL

stacy.descalzi@millvillenj.gov
kurt.himstedt@millvillenj.gov
stephanie.muhlbaier@millvillenj.gov
louisa.oliver@millvillenj.gov
tammy.schoeler@millvillenj.gov
donna.wheeler@millvillenj.gov
kristine.abel@millvillenj.gov
brian.quilty@millvillenj.gov
matthew.slater@millvillenj.gov
cheryl.calvert@millvillenj.gov
elsann.machotka@millvillenj.gov
victor.nappen@millvillenj.gov
lauren.adams@millvillenj.gov
brittany.martinez@millvillenj.gov
melissa.kuhlen@millvillenj.gov

laura.kane@millvillenj.gov



